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RREESSUULLTTAATTEE                                      HHTTLL//HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn,,  44..  1100..  22000099  

1166..  NNÖÖ..  KKYYUU--MMEEIISSTTEERRSSCCHHAAFFTT    
    88..  NNÖÖ..  KKAATTAA--SSTTIILLMMEEIISSTTEERRSSCCHHAAFFTT  
    44..  NNÖÖ..  KKOOBBUUDDOO--LLAANNDDEESSMMEEIISSTTEERRSSCCHHAAFFTT    

  

1166..  NNÖÖ..  KKYYUU--MMEEIISSTTEERRSSCCHHAAFFTT  
  
KK  AA  TT  AA  ::  
      

88..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKiihhoonn  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  VViikkttoorriiaa  OOTTTT      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  AAlliinnaa  SSCCHHMMOOLLLL    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  MMeerrvvee  BBIILLGGIINN    SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  YYaarreenn  OOZZDDEEMMIIRR    SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
  
88..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKiihhoonn  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  CChhrriissttiiaann  PPTTAACCEEKK    SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  RRaapphhaaeell  HHAANNDDLL  WWaaddoo  KKaarraattee  MMüühhllddoorrff  
33..  MMaarrccoo  GGOOGGAA    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  FFlloorriiaann  ZZWWIINNGGLL  UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
  
88..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKiihhoonn  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  YYvvoonnnnee  SSCCHHMMOOLLLL    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  SSaabbrriinnaa  KKUUMMMMEERR  UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  SSaannddrraa  GGEESSCCHHWWAANNDDTTNNEERR  UUnniioonn  GGrrGGeerruunnggss  
  
88..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKiihhoonn  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  SSaasscchhaa  SSTTAANNIICC    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
88..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  KKaatthhaarriinnaa  GGOOLLIINNAARRSSCCHH  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  VViikkttoorriiaa  OOTTTT    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn      
33..  YYaarreenn  OOZZDDEEMMIIRR    SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  AAlliinnaa  SSCCHHMMOOLLLL    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
  
88..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  CChhrriissttiiaann  PPTTAACCEEKK    SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  MMaannuueell  HHAAHHNN    UUnniioonn  GGrrooßß  GGeerruunnggss  
33..  MMaarrkkuuss  HHÜÜTTTTEERR  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
33..  MMaarrccoo  GGOOGGAA    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
88..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  SSaannddrraa  GGSSCCHHWWAANNDDTTNNEERR  UUnniioonn  GGrrooßß  GGeerruunnggss  
22..  CCaarriinnaa  KKIILLLLIIAANN  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
33..  MMiicchheellllee  BBÖÖHHMM  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
33..  SSaabbrriinnaa  KKUUMMMMEERR  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
  
88..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  DDoommiinniicc  TTAASSTTLL    UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
22..  LLeeoo--CClleemmeennttee  ZZEEHHEETTNNEERR  UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
  
88..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  MMaannffrreedd  BBÖÖHHMM  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  JJoohhaannnneess  PPAASSCCHHEERR  UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
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77..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  KKaatthhaarriinnaa  HHIIEERRSSCCHHEE  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  PPhhyylllliiss  WWAAGGNNEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  IInnaa  SSCCHHUUHHMMEEIIEERR  UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
77..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  GGiiuulliiaannoo  UUNNGGUURR  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  MMaarrcc  AAlleexxaannddeerr  HHEEVVEESSII  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..PPaattrriicckk  MMAAJJSSIIAAKK  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
77..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  KKrriissttiinnaa  MMAARRKKOOVVIICC  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  MMaarriiaannnnee  HHEEUU      UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
  
77..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell    
11..  SStteepphhaann  DDRRÖÖDDTTHHAANNNN  UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
22..  JJoohhaannnneess  WWEEBBEERR    UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
33..  MMaarrkkuuss  UULLMMEERR    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
  
77..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  SSaannddrraa  KKRRAAMMRREEIITTHHEERR  UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
22..  SSaannddrraa  EENNGGEELL  UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
33..  CCaarriinnaa  SSCCHHLLÖÖGGEELL  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  NNiiccoollee  PPIICCHHLLEERR    UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
  
66..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  PPiiaa  MMÖÖSSTTLL      GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  AAlleexxaannddrraa  LLEEUUTTGGEEBB  UUnniioonn  GGrrooßß  GGeerruunnggss  
33..  AAnnddrreeaa  HHIIRRSSCCHH  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  VVaalleerriiee  GGRRUUBBEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
66..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  MMaarrcceell  ZZIIPPPPEENNFFEENNIIGG  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  PPaattrriicckk  FFÜÜXXLL    UUnniioonn  GGrrooßß  GGeerruunnggss  
33..  FFlloorriiaann  KKUUBBAANNEEKK  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  FFeelliixx  MMAACCHHOO    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
  
66..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  
11..  HHeelleennee  NNAAGGLL    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
    
66..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  KKeevviinn  UULLMMEERR    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
22..  GGrreeggoorr  UULLMMEERR  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  MMiicchhaaeell  KKOOMMPPEEKK  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  HHeelleennee  NNAAGGLL    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
  
55..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  SSaabbrriinnaa  ZZIIPPPPEENNFFEENNIIGG  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  HHaannnnaahh  SSCCHHOOSSSSMMAANNNN  WWaaddoo  KKaarraattee  MMüühhllddoorrff  
  
55..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  PPhhiilliipppp  PPRREEIISSEERR  UUnniioonn  GGrrooßß  GGeerruunnggss  
  
55..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  MMaagg..  AAnnddrreeaass  RREEIITTHHBBAAUUEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  CChhrriissttoopphh  GGRRAAFF  UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
33..  MMaagg..  MMaarrttiinn  KKAASSTTNNEERR  UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
  
44..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  
11..  NNiinnaa  AATTTTEENNEEDDEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  SSaarraa  SSTTOOJJAANNOOVVIICC    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  EEllkkee  SSTTEEIINNKKEELLLLNNEERR  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
  
44..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  RReennee  RREEIINNTTHHAALLEERR  GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
22..  HHeeiinnrriicchh  MMAAYYEERRHHOOFFEERR  UUnniioonn  GGrrooßß  GGeerruunnggss  
33..  MMaarrkkuuss  BBOOHHRRNN    UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
33..  MMoorriittzz  GGRRUUBBEERR  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
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44..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  BBeennjjaammiinn  BBEECCIICC  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  SStteeffaann  HHAAIIDDEENN    ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
  
33..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  SStteeffaann  TTOOSSIICC      GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
22..  SStteeffaann  HHUUMMPPEELLSSBBEERRGGEERR  GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
33..  GGrreeggoorriiyy  RRAAMMSSEEBBNNEERR    GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
  
33..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  MMiicchhaaeell  KKUUSSAACCKK  UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
22..  SSeebbaassttiiaann  KKAAUUPPPPEERR  WWaaddoo  KKaarraattee  MMüühhllddoorrff  
  
33..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  TTaattjjaannaa  SSCCHHUULLTTEE    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  BBeettttiinnaa  KKRREETTSSCCHHMMEERR  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
33..  NNaaddiinnee  FFIISSCCHHEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  NNaatthhaalliiee  FFIISSCCHHEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
33..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  RReennee  UULLMMEERR  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
22..  DDoommiinniikk  LLIIPPPP    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  RRoollaanndd  KKRREETTSSCCHHMMEERR  GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
  
22..//11..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  BBaarrbbaarraa  HHAAGGEENNBBIICCHHLLEERR    UUKKCC  NNiihhoonn  
22..  KKaarriinnaa  WWAAGGNNEERR      UUKKCC  NNiihhoonn  
33..  VVeerreennaa  HHAAGGEENNBBIICCHHLLEERR    UUKKCC  NNiihhoonn    
33..  JJeeaanniinnee  JJÄÄGGEERRSSBBEERRGGEERR    UUKKCC  NNiihhoonn  
  
22..//11..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  LLuukkaass  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  SSrreecckkoo  SSTTEEPPHHAANNOOVVIICC  GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
  
22..//11..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  CCaarroolliinnee  SSCCHHWWAARRZZIINNGGEERR  UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  JJuulliiaa  KKÖÖNNIIGG      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  AAlliinnaa  MMEEIINNDDLL    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  DDeessiirreeee  ZZOOTTTTLL  WWaaddoo  KKaarraattee  MMüühhllddoorrff  
  
22..//11..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  CChhrriissttiiaann  GGLLAASSEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  WWeerrnneerr  RRIIEEDDLL  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
33..  LLuukkaass  MMAAYYEERRHHOOFFEERR  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
33..  BBrriiaann  SSWWEEAARRIINNGGIINN    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
88..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree    
11..  KKaatthhaarriinnaa  GGOOLLIINNAARRSSCCHH  //  LLeennaa  MMÖÖSSTTLL    GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  SSeelliinnaa  GGÜÜLL  //  AAlliinnaa  SSCCHHMMOOLLLL      WWKKGG  UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTTPP//SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SSttPP..  11    
33..  VViikkttoorriiaaOOTTTT  //  CChhrriissttiiaann  PPTTAACCEEKK        WWKKGG  UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTTPP//SSVV  NNeeiigguunnggssggrruuppppee  SSttPP..  22  
33..  EElleennaa  KKÖÖNNIIGGSSEEGGGGEERR  //  KKaarriinnaa  LLIITTSSCCHHAAUUEERR      UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddooEEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
  
66..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree    
11..  PPiiaa  MMÖÖSSTTLL//KKaatthhaarriinnaa  HHIIEERRSSCCHHEE    GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnnBBrruunnnn  
22..  VVaalleerriiee  GGRRUUBBEERR  //  MMaarrcceell  ZZIIPPPPEENNFFEENNIIGG            UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  AAnnddrreeaa  HHIIRRSSCCHH//AAnnnnaabbeell  KKAAIILL    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  IInnaa  SSCCHHUUHHMMAAIIEERR//  PPhhyylllliiss  WWAAGGNNEERR      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
55..  --  33..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  PPaattrriicckk  FFüüxxll  //  PPhhiilliipppp  PPRREEIISSEERR        UUnniioonn  GGrrGGeerruunnggss  
22..  SSrreecckkoo  SSTTEEPPHHAANNOOVVIICC  //  RReennee  RREEIINNTTHHAALLEERR      GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
33..  SStteeffaann  HHUUMMPPEELLSSBBEERRGGEERR  //  SStteeffaann  TTOOSSIICC          GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
  
88..  --  66..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  MMiicchhaaeell  KKOOMMPPEEKK  //  KKeevviinn  UULLMMEERR    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
22..  MMaatttthhiiaass  FFRRIIEEDDLL  //  GGrreeggoorr  UULLMMEERR    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  LLiissaa  KKUUMMMMEERR  //  SSaabbrriinnaa  KKUUMMMMEERR      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
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77..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  SStteepphhaann  DDRRÖÖDDTTHHAANNNN  //  JJoohhaannnneess  WWEEBBEERR      UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
22..  SSaannddrraa  EENNGGEELL  //  SSaannddrraa  KKRRAAMMRREEIITTHHEERR      UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh  
  
44..  --  33..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  DDoommiinniikk  LLIIPPPP  //  RReennee  UULLMMEERR    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
22..  RRoollaanndd  KKRREETTSSCCHHMMEERR  //  BBeettttiinnaa  KKRREETTSSCCHHMMEERR    GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
33..  NNaaddiinnee  FFIISSCCHHEERR  //  NNaatthhaalliiee  FFIISSCCHHEERR      UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
22..//11..  KKyyuu  mmiixxeedd  ZZwweeiieerr--TTeeaammss  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  CCaarroolliinnee  SSCCHHWWAARRZZIINNGGEERR  //AAlliinnaa  MMEEIINNDDLL        UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
22..  JJuulliiaa  KKÖÖNNIIGG  //  NNiinnaa  AATTTTEENNEEDDEERR        UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
33..  CChhrriissttiiaann  GGLLAASSEERR  //    LLuukkaass  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
EELLTTEERRNN  &&  KKIINNDD  KKAATTAA  
11..  MMiicchhaaeellaa  &&  SSaabbrriinnaa  ZZIIPPPPEENNFFEENNIIGG        UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  MMiicchhaaeellaa  &&  MMeerrlliinnaa  TTRROOLLLL        UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
  

KK  UU  MM  II  TT  EE  ::  
      

88..  //  77..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKUUMMIITTEE  AAMM  BBAALLLL  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  MMaarrccoo  GGOOGGAA    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  GGiiuulliiaannoo  UUNNGGUURR  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  MMaarrcc  AAlleexxaannddeerr  HHEEVVEESSII  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
66..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  KKUUMMIITTEE  AAMM  BBAALLLL  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  AAnnddrreeaa  HHIIRRSSCCHH  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
22..  VVaalleerriiee  GGRRUUBBEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  AAnnnnaabbeell  KKAAIILL    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  HHeelleennee  NNAAGGLL    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
    
66..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  KKUUMMIITTEE  AAMM  BBAALLLL  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1122  JJaahhrree  
11..  MMaarrcceell  ZZIIPPPPEENNFFEENNIIGG  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  CChhrriissttoopphh  EEDDEERR  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  LLuukkaass  KKOOMMPPEEKK  UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
33..  FFeelliixx  MMAACCHHOO    UUnniioonn  LLaannggeennllooiiss  
  
88..//77..//66..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  JJIIYYUU  IIPPPPOONN  KKUUMMIITTEE  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  HHeeiinnzz  HHOOLLUUBB  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
22..  CCaarriinnaa  SSCCHHLLÖÖGGEELL  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  SSaasscchhaa  SSTTAANNIICC  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
55..//44..    KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  JJIIYYUU  KKUUMMIITTEE  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  MMeerrggiimm  RRAAMMAADDAANNII  SSSSCC  HHTTLL  HHoollllaabbrruunnnn  
22..  MMaarrkkuuss  BBOOHHRRNN    UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
33..  MMoorriittzz  GGRRUUBBEERR  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
  
55..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  JJIIYYUU  KKUUMMIITTEE  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  CChhrriissttoopphh  GGRRAAFF  UUnniioonn  BBuusshhiiddoo  EEcchhsseennbbaacchh    
22..  RRoommaann  FFIINNDDEERRNNIIGG  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  MMaagg..  AAnnddrreeaass  RREEIITTHHBBAAUUEERR      UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  TThhoommaass  MMOOSSEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
  
44..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  JJIIYYUU  KKUUMMIITTEE  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  RRaapphhaaeell  PPAAPP  JJJJ  JJaawwaarraa  MMoooossbbrruunnnn  
22..  TThhoommaass  NNEEMMEETTHH  JJJJ  JJaawwaarraa  MMoooossbbrruunnnn  
33..  BBeennjjaammiinn  BBEECCIICC  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  MMaarriioo  SSOOMMMMEERREERR  UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn    
  
33..--11..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  JJIIYYUU  KKUUMMIITTEE  jjüünnggeerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree    
11..  CChhrriissttiiaann  SSAACCHHSS  JJJJ  JJaawwaarraa  MMoooossbbrruunnnn    
22..  MMiicchhaaeell  KKUUSSAACCKK  UUnniioonn  KKuuSShhiinnKKaaii  PPuurrkkeerrssddoorrff  
  
33..--11..  KKyyuu  DDaammeenn  JJIIYYUU  KKUUMMIITTEE  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  KKaatthhaarriinnaa--SSoopphhiiee  HHAANNTTIICCHH  JJJJ  JJaawwaarraa  MMoooossbbrruunnnn  
22..  NNaaddiinnee  FFIISSCCHHEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  NNaatthhaalliiee  FFIISSCCHHEERR    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
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33..--11..  KKyyuu  HHeerrrreenn  JJIIYYUU  KKUUMMIITTEE  äälltteerr  aallss  1166  JJaahhrree  
11..  JJöörrgg  GGEEBBHHAARRDD  GGoojjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
22..  WWeerrnneerr  RRIIEEDDLL  GGuujjuukkaann  BBrruunnnn  
33..  BBrriiaann  SSWWEEAARRIINNGGIINN    UUnniioonn  SStt..  PPöölltteenn  
33..  FFeelliixx  GGLLUUDDOOWWAATTZZ  JJJJ  JJaawwaarraa  MMoooossbbrruunnnn  
  

88..  NNÖÖ..  KKAATTAA--SSTTIILLMMEEIISSTTEERRSSCCHHAAFFTT  22000099  
  
GGoojjuu  RRyyuu  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  DDaammeenn  
11..  JJoohhaannnnaa  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  EEvvaa  PPAAKKOOSSTTAA    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  BBeettttiinnaa  KKRREETTSSCCHHMMEERR              GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
33..  DDiippll..IInngg..  EElliissaabbeetthh  TTHHAAJJEERR  UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
  
GGoojjuu  RRyyuu  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  HHeerrrreenn  
11..  LLuukkaass  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  CChhrriissttiiaann  GGLLAASSEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  LLuukkaass  MMAAYYEERRHHOOFFEERR  GGOOJJUUKKAANN  BBRRUUNNNN  
33..  RRoollaanndd  KKRREETTSSCCHHMMEERR              GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SStt..  VVaalleennttiinn  
  

SShhaaoolliinn  KKeemmppoo--KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  HHeerrrreenn  
11..  WWoollffggaanngg  NNEEUUMMAANNNN  JJJJ  JJAAWWAARRAA  MMOOOOSSBBRRNNNN  
22..  TThhoommaass  NNEEMMEETTHH    JJJJ  JJAAWWAARRAA  MMOOOOSSBBRRNNNN  
33..  RRoobbeerrtt  CCOOMMIINNAA      JJJJ  JJAAWWAARRAA  MMOOOOSSBBRRNNNN  
33..  LLuukkaass  GGUUTTTTMMAANNNN      JJJJ  JJAAWWAARRAA  MMOOOOSSBBRRNNNN  
  

SShhiittoo  RRyyuu  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  DDaammeenn  
11..  CCaarroolliinnee  SSCCHHWWAARRZZIINNGGEERR      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  JJuulliiaa  KKÖÖNNIIGG      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  AAlliinnaa  MMEEIINNDDLL    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  SSaarraa  SSTTOOJJAANNOOVVIICC    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN    
  
110055  SShhiittoo  RRyyuu  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  HHeerrrreenn  
11..  LLuukkaass  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  WWeerrnneerr  RRIIEEDDLL    GGOOJJUUKKAANN  BBRRUUNNNN  
33..  SStteeffaann  HHAAIIDDEENN    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  LLuukkaass  MMAAYYEERRHHOOFFEERR  GGOOJJUUKKAANN  BBRRUUNNNN  
  
SShhoottookkaann  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  DDaammeenn  
11..  NNiinnaa  AATTTTEENNEEDDEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  JJuulliiaa  KKÖÖNNIIGG      UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  EEllkkee  SSTTEEIINNKKEELLLLNNEERR  UUNNIIOONN  LLAANNGGEENNLLOOIISS  
  
SShhoottookkaann  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  HHeerrrreenn  
11..  RReennee  UULLMMEERR    UUNNIIOONN  LLAANNGGEENNLLOOIISS  
22..  MMaagg..  MMaarrttiinn  KKAASSTTNNEERR  UUNNIIOONN  KKUU--SSHHIINN--KKAAII  PPUURRKKEERRSSDDOORRFF  
33..  CChhrriissttoopphh  GGRRAAFF    UUNNIIOONN  BBUUSSHHIIDDOO  EECCHHSSEENNBBAACCHH  
33..  DDoommiinniikk  LLIIPPPP    UUNNIIOONN  LLAANNGGEENNLLOOIISS  
  
WWaaddoo  RRyyuu  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  DDaammeenn  
11..  SSaarraa  SSTTOOJJAANNOOVVIICC    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN    
22..  DDeessiirreeee  ZZOOTTTTLL    WWAADDOO  KKAARRAATTEE  MMÜÜHHLLDDOORRFF  
33..  TTaattjjaannaa  SSCCHHUULLTTEE                  UUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  CCaarriinnaa  SSCCHHLLÖÖGGEELL    UUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
  
WWaaddoo  RRyyuu  --KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  HHeerrrreenn  
11..  BBrriiaann  SSWWEEAARRIINNGGIINN    UUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  BBeennjjaammiinn  BBEECCIICC    UUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  AAnnttoonn  WWUURRMMBB      UUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
33..  MMiicchhaaeell  WWOOLLFFSSBBEERRGGEERR        UUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
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44..  NNÖÖ..  KKOOBBUUDDOO--LLAANNDDEESSMMEEIISSTTEERRSSCCHHAAFFTT  22000099    
  
KKoobbuuddoo--KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  DDaammeenn    
11..  JJoohhaannnnaa  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN    
22..  SSaarraa  SSTTOOJJAANNOOVVIICC    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN    
33..  EEllkkee  SSTTEEIINNKKEELLLLNNEERR  UUNNIIOONN  LLAANNGGEENNLLOOIISS  
  
KKoobbuuddoo--KKaattaa  EEiinnzzeell  HHeerrrreenn  
11..  LLuukkaass  TTHHAAJJEERR    UUKKCC  ZZTTRR  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN  
22..  SStteepphhaann  DDRRÖÖDDTTHHAANNNN    UUNNIIOONN  BBUUSSHHIIDDOO  EECCHHSSEENNBBAACCHH  
33..  JJoohhaannnneess  WWEEBBEERR              UUNNIIOONN  BBUUSSHHIIDDOO  EECCHHSSEENNBBAACCHH  
  
  
  
TTEEIILLNNEEHHMMEENNDDEE  VVEERREEIINNEE::  
  
UUNNIIOONN  KKAARRAATTEECCLLUUBB  NNIIHHOONN          
SSPPOORRTTUUNNIIOONN  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN//SSeekkttiioonn  KKaarraattee          
JJJJ  JJAAWWAARRAA  MMOOOOSSBBRRUUNNNN              
BBRRUUNNNNEERR  GGOOJJUU  KKAANN  KKAARRAATTEEVVEERREEIINN      
UUNNIIOONN  KKAARRAATTEEKKLLUUBB  LLAANNGGEENNLLOOIISS            
UUSSVV  GGRROOSSSS  GGEERRUUNNGGSS,,  SSeekkttiioonn  KKaarraattee            
SSPPOORRTTUUNNIIOONN    BBUUSSHHIIDDOO  EECCHHSSEENNBBAACCHH          
UUKKCC  ZZEENN  TTAAII  RRYYUU  HHAAKK  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN              
SSSSCC  HHTTBBLL--HHOOLLLLAABBRRUUNNNN,,  JJuunnddookkaann  KKaarraattee--DDoo        
UUNNIIOONN  KKAARRAATTEE  SSVV  KKUU--SSHHIINN--KKAAII    PPUURRKKEERRSSDDOORRFF          
KKAARRAATTEE--SSCCHHUULLSSPPOORRTT--NNEEIIGGUUNNGGSSGGRRUUPPPPEE  SSTT..  PPÖÖLLTTEENN        
KKAARRAATTEECCLLUUBB  GGoojjuuRRyyuu  SSTT..  VVAALLEENNTTIINN        
SSCCHHUULLVVEERREEIINN  WWAADDOO  KKAARRAATTEE  MMÜÜHHLLDDOORRFF--NNIIEEDDEERRAANNNNAA      
  
  
KKAAMMPPFFRRIICCHHTTEERR  uunndd  TTIISSCCHHBBEESSEERRTTZZUUNNGG::                              
  
MMaattttee  11::          MMaattttee  22::  
FFrraannzz  KKaattzzllbbeerrggeerr,,  OOÖÖ        SStteeffaann  SSttoocckkiinnggeerr,,  WWiieenn  
((MMaatttteenncchheeff))          ((MMaatttteenncchheeff))  
MMoohhaammeedd  EEllaassoouudd,,  WWiieenn      IInngg..  FFrraannzz  NNiinnii,,  OOÖÖ  
MMaagg..  MMaarriioo  HHiinntteerrbbeerrggeerr,,  NNÖÖ      WWeerrnneerr  WWrraabbeecc,,  WWiieenn  
GGuuddrruunn  MMaayyrrhhooffeerr,,  OOÖÖ      RRoollaanndd  HHöösseellee,,  NNÖÖ  
SStteeffaann  SScchhnneeiiddeerr,,  NNÖÖ        CChhrriissttoopphh  NNeeuubbaauueerr,,  NNÖÖ  
MMaarrttiinn  KKrreemmsseerr,,  NNÖÖ      WWaalltteerr  BBaaiieerr,,  OOÖÖ  
  
MMaannffrreedd  SScchhrreecckk      DDiippll..IInngg..  EElliissaabbeetthh  TThhaajjeerr  
IInngg..  CChhrriissttiiaann  GGllaasseerr      EEvvaa  uu..  MMaatttthhiiaass  PPaakkoossttaa  
  
  
    
  
FFüürr  ddiiee  RRiicchhttiiggkkeeiitt  
  
  
  
  
  
EErrhhaarrdd  KKeellllnneerr  
GGeenneerraallsseekkrreettäärr  
  
SStt..  PPöölltteenn,,  aamm  44..  OOkkttoobbeerr  22000099  


